APPENDIX -IX

MANDATORY PUBLIC DISCLOSURE

A : GENERAL INFORMATION :

1 NAME OF THE SCHOOL Mar Gregorios Memorial Central Public School

2 AFFILIATION NO.(IF APPLICABLE) 930869

3 SCHOOL CODE (IF APPLICABLE) 75842

4 COMPLETE ADDRESS WITH PIN CODE MGM Central Public School Near Akkulam Bridge, NH

By-Pass, Kuzhivila, Karimanal Post.
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM 695583,
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM , KERALA - 695583

5 PRINCIPAL NAME KRISHNA P NAIR

6 PRINCIPAL QUALIFICATION M Sc, B Ed

7 SCHOOL EMAIL ID mgmcps@mgmedugroup.com
8 CONTACT DETAILS (LANDLINE/MOBILE) 9562508242

B : DOCUMENTS AND INFORMATION:

1 COPIES OF AFFILIATION/UPGRADATION
LETTER AND RECENT EXTENSION OF

https://mgmschool.com/uploads/downloads/CBSE_ Affiliation.pdf

AFFILIATION, IF ANY

2 COPIES OF https://mgmschool.com/uploads/downloads/TRUST_DEED1.pdf
SOCIETIES/TRUST/COMPANY

REGISTRATION/RENEWAL
CERTIFICATE, AS APPLICABLE

3 COPY OF NO OBJECTION CERTIFICATE

https://mgmschool.com/uploads/downloads/NOC_CPS.pdf

(NOC) ISSUED, IF APPLICABLE, BY THE
STATE GOVT./UT

4 COPIES OF RECOGNITION CERTIFICATE
UNDER RTE ACT, 2009, AND IT’'S

https://mgmschool.com/uploads/downloads/Recognition_CPS.pdf

RENEWAL IF APPLICABLE

5 COPY OF VALID BUILDING SAFETY https://mgmschool.com/uploads/downloads/CPS_BUILD_FIT_251.pdf
CERTIFICATE AS PER THE NATIONAL

BUILDING CODE

6 COPY OF VALID FIRE SAFETY https://mgmschool.com/uploads/downloads/CPS_FIRE_251.pdf
CERTIFICATE ISSUED BY THE

COMPETENT AUTHORITY



7 COPY OF THE SELF CERTIFICATION
SUBMITTED BY THE SCHOOL FOR

https://mgmschool.com/uploads/downloads/DEO_Certificate_ CPS.pdf

AFFILIATION/UPGRADATION/EXTENSION
OF AFFILIATION

8 COPIES OF VALID WATER, HEALTH AND https://mgmschool.com/uploads/downloads/CPS_SAN_WAT_25.pdf
SANITATION CERTIFICATES

NOTE:

THE SCHOOLS NEEDS TO UPLOAD THE SELF ATTESTED COPIES OF ABOVE LISTED DOCUMETNS BY
CHAIRMAN/MANAGER/SECRETARY AND PRINCIPAL. IN CASE, IT IS NOTICED AT LATER STAGE THAT UPLOADED
DOCUMENTS ARE NOT GENUINE THEN SCHOOL SHALL BE LIABLE FOR ACTION AS PER NORMS.

C : RESULT AND ACADEMICS :

1 FEE STRUCTURE OF THE SCHOOL https://mgmschool.com/uploads/downloads/CPS__FEES 25 26.pdf

2 ANNUAL ACADEMIC CALENDER https://mgmschool.com/uploads/downloads/CPS_ALMANAC_25.pdf

3 LIST OF SCHOOL MANAGEMENT
COMMITTEE (SMC)

https://mgmschool.com/uploads/downloads/SMC_25.pdf

4 LIST OF PARENTS TEACHERS
ASSOCIATION (PTA) MEMBERS

https://mgmschool.com/uploads/downloads/SMC_25.pdf

5 LAST THREE-YEAR RESULT OF THE https://mgmschool.com/uploads/downloads/CPS__FEES_25 26.pdf
BOARD EXAMINATION AS PER

APPLICABILITY

D : STAFF (TEACHING) :

1 PRINCIPAL KRISHNA P NAIR
2 TOTAL NO. OF TEACHERS 135

PGT 34

TGT 38

PRT 63
3 TEACHERS SECTION RATIO 1:1.5

4 DETAILS OF SPECIAL EDUCATOR SUMAKAK S



5 DETAILS OF COUNSELLOR AND WELLNESS

TEACHER

RESULT CLASS: X

1 2025 197 197
RESULT CLASS: XIlI
1 2025 235 235
E : SCHOOL INFRASTRUCTURE:
1 TOTAL CAMPUS AREA OF THE SCHOOL (IN SQ MTR)
2 NO. AND SIZE OF THE CLASS ROOMS (IN SQ MTR)

3 NO. AND SIZE OF LABORATORIES INCLUDING

COMPUTER LABS (IN SQ MTR)
4 INTERNET FACILITY
5 NO. OF GIRLS TOILETS

6 NO. OF BOYS TOILETS

7 LINK OF YOUTUBE VIDEO OF THE INSPECTION OF

SHINEY STEPHEN

100

100

21500.948
150 & 48

5&60

YES
100
120

https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=0reh3Jy8pO0

SCHOOL COVERING THE INFRASTRUCTURE OF THE

SCHOOL

F : TEACHER DETAILS:

1 DIVYA PILLAI

2 JISHAA

3 KAMALA R NAIR
4 LEKHAV G

5 LISA

6 LIZY ABRAHAM

PGT

PGT

PRT

PRT

PRT

PGT

MSW

MSc

BCOM

BSC

MA

MSC



10

1

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

LISSY DAVID

MANJU T D

MARIAMMA L

POURNAMIR I

PREEJA GOPAKUMAR

RAJI MATHEW

RECHANA P

REEJA KRISANTH

REKHAC

REKHA RADHAKRISHNAN

RENU V L

SABY JACOB

SAJIDAA

SAMEERAR

SHABANA LEVI

SHEENAR S

SHEREENA JOHNSON

SHINEY STEPHEN

SOBHAV

SREEDEVI S

SREEKALAS S

SUDHA SURESH

SUMITHAN S

VEENAP R

VEENA S NAIR

VIDHYAV S

VIJAYALEKSHMI M S

VINITHA IV

KRISHNA P NAIR

AMBIKAKUMARY M R

PGT

PRT

TGT

PGT

PRT

NTT

PRT

PRT

TGT

PRT

TGT

PRT

TGT

NTT

PGT

TGT

PRT

TGT

OTHER

PGT

PRT

PRT

TGT

PGT

TGT

PGT

TGT

PGT

PRINCIPAL

TGT

MA

BA

MA

MCA

MSC

BA

MSC

BA

BSC

BA

MA

BA

MA

BA

MA

MA

BSc

MA

BA

MA

MA

BA

MA

MA

MA MUSIC

MSC

MA

MA

MA

MSC



37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

61

62

63

64

65

66

ANJU B

ASHAD

BEEMABEEVI

BENEDICTA LEE JACK

CHITRAG

KV PADMAJA

DHANYA KURUP

LEKSHMY SAKTHISWAROOP

LETTICIAM

CHANDANAT

LYDIA CLEMENT

ASWATHY SR

SINDHU PREMJITH

THUSHARAM G

KAVITHAG S

TINI'V

TREASA JASMINE

MINUMOL M S

ARCHANA RAJA

DEEPAKR

SUMAP S

JAYASREE K

ATHIRA RANI M

STEEJA STEPHEN

SHIBI CHERIYAN

REMYAYV S

ASWATHY M LEKSHMA

NEETAANTO

SUKUMARAN PILLAI G

GAYATHRIDEVIP T

PRT

TGT

PRT

PRT

TGT

PGT

PGT

TGT

PRT

PGT

PRT

PGT

PRT

PGT

PGT

TGT

TGT

PGT

PRT

PRT

PRT

PGT

PGT

TGT

TGT

NTT

PRT

TGT

PGT

PGT

BSC

MSC

BA

BSc

B.Sc

MSC

MA

MSC

BA

MSC

MSC

MA

BSc

MSC

MSc

B.Sc

MA

MA

MBA

B.Sc

BA

MSc

MA

MA

MA

MBA

BA

MCA

MA

MSc



67

68

69

70

71

72

73

74

75

76

77

78

79

80

81

82

83

84

85

86

87

88

89

90

91

92

93

94

95

REKHA K

SABEENAR

REEJA JOSEPH

SHALU ELIZABETH CHRISTY
Gopika B

SREEJEENA G
SANTHOSHKUMAR K B
JISHA S BALAN
SOUMYATS
SOJUMON VS

ASHA PRIYAV C
ARCHA VS

NIMMY SHAIN

SINI C MOHAN

ANU V

ARCHANA RAJASEKHARAN
KAVITHAC

DEEPA AV

VEENA KRISHNAN
PRASANTH S R
REMYAK O

AJITHA S

GEETHU KRISHNA
SUMAYAK S

Ancy Peter

RESMI S NAIR
SANDHYA PILLAI
SRUTHY GOPAN J

ANITHA G NAIR

PRT

PGT

PRT

PGT

PRT

PGT

PGT

TGT

PGT

PET

PGT

OTHER

PRT

PRT

PRT

PRT

PRT

PRT

PGT

PGT

PRT

OTHER

PGT

OTHER

PGT

TGT

PRT

TGT

PGT

M.Com
MSc
BA
MCA
MA
MSc
MA

M PHIL
MSC
BPED
MSC , CHEMISTERY
MLiSc
bsc
BSC
BSC
MSC
BSC
BSC
MSC
M.Com
Draughtsman Civil
PDC
MSc

M.Sc. B.Ed.

M.Sc Textile Science and Fashion

Design
M.A

BSc

MSc BEd

M com



96

97

98

99

100

101

102

103

104

105

106

107

108

109

110

111

112

113

114

115

116

17

118

119

120

121

122

123

124

125

SEMILI SYRABEN T
Radhika J

Nisha. S. Nair
MANJU R B

Asha D |

Raji R

VYSAKH G
SHEMEEMAKN
PREETHA O
GayathriJ S
ASWATHY N K
KEERTHI D
REMYAR

SHILPA LEKSHMI KRISHNA
Priya Krishna Moorthy
KEERTHY K C

Anitha Das

MYTHILY M NAIR
SAJA S
SHEEJAKUMARI P R
ANCHU. P. V
RANJINI S

PRIYAV A

Anuja A

SUPRABHA P

M SANDRA
CHAITHANYA MS
REENAV VIJAYAN
JYOTHI KRISHNAK J

SUPARNAAS

TGT

PRT

PRT

TGT

PRT

PRT

PGT

PGT

PRT

PRT

TGT

PRT

SPECIAL EDUCATOR

OTHER

PRT

TGT

PGT

PGT

PGT

TGT

TGT

TGT

PRT

NTT

PGT

PGT

PRT

PRT

PRT

PRT

MA ENG
BSc
DEGREE
BSc

MA
MCom
MSc

M Com
MA

BA

MA

MSc
MPhill
MBA
BSc

M.E in ComputerScience
MPhil
MSc

MA

MA

MA

MCA
MSc
DCA

MA

MSc

BSc

MA
DEGREE

PG



126 NEETHU G S OTHER BSc Statiatics

127 MUNEER M S PRT BA

128 LIJA CHERIYAN PRT BTech



